ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/17/2022 RMP22-002103 3200 SQUIBB AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022 RMP22-002104 NB 53 RAMP OFF 62 TRAFFIC STOP
KEU562 OKLAHOMA
3/17/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022 RMP22-002105 EUCLID EO WILKE TRAFFIC STOP
CK49811
3/17/2022 RMP22-002106 4017 BLUEBIRD LN SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/17/2022 RMP22-002107 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022 RMP22-002108 APPROX LOC: 2749 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
3/17/2022 RMP22-002110 4623 KENILWORTH DR UNKNOWN PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022 4724 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
3/17/2022 RMP22-002111 4724 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/17/2022 1301 MEIJER DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
3/17/2022 5200 NEWPORT DR 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022 RMP22-002114 KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
3/17/2022 2315 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
3/17/2022 RMP22-002115 2550 GOLF W/ BLK TRAFFIC STOP
NISSAN
3/17/2022 APPROX LOC:2100 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
3/17/2022 2100 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
3/17/2022 RMP22-002116 2901 CENTRAL RD HARASSMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022 RMP22-002117 3006 STARLING LN INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022 RMP22-002118 4800 ESSEX WAY THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022 RMP22-002119 5400 ASTOR LN STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022 4180 WINNETKA AVE AMBULANCE CALL

3/21/2022 7:26:43 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/17/2022

3/17/2022

3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022

3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022

3/17/2022

3/17/2022

3/17/2022
3/17/2022

3/17/2022

RMP22-002121

RMP22-002122

RMP22-002123
RMP22-002124
RMP22-002125
RMP22-002128
RMP22-002126

RMP22-002127

RMP22-002129

RMP22-002130
RMP22-002131

RMP22-002132

1300 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:1300 HICKS

RD
2205 BIRCH LN

1300 HICKS RD

3004 CAMPBELL ST
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3604 ORIOLE LN

4988 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
3618 KIRCHOFF RD
1701 GOLF RD

LAT: <42.064676> LONG:

<-88.016409>
1701 GOLF RD

3207 CENTRAL RD
3207 CENTRAL RD

LAT: <42.064676> LONG:

<-88.016409>

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: 3403
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

THEFT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
OUTSIDE RINGER

PARKING COMPLAINT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/21/2022 7:26:43 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/17/2022 1301 MEIJER DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
3/17/2022 RMP22-002133 APPROX LOC: E TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
3/17/2022 RMP22-002134 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
3/17/2022 RMP22-002135 APPROX LOC: 4378 TRAFFIC STOP

KIRCHOFF RD
3/17/2022 RMP22-002136 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
3/17/2022 2102 GEORGE ST 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022 RMP22-002137 4718 ARBOR DR MAN WITH GUN REPORT WITH ARREST
3/17/2022 RMP22-002138 2514 ARLINGDALE CT SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/17/2022 BERDNICK ST/ AMBULANCE CALL

ROHLWING RD
3/17/2022 2701 FLICKER LN REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022 4718 ARBOR DR CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022 APPROX LOC:3100 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
3/17/2022 RMP22-002139 5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR  LOUD SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/21/2022 7:26:43 AM



