



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/17/2022	RMP22-002103	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002104	NB 53 RAMP OFF 62 KEU562 OKLAHOMA	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002105	EUCLID EO WILKE CK49811	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002106	4017 BLUEBIRD LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/17/2022	RMP22-002107	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002108	APPROX LOC: 2749 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002110	4623 KENILWORTH DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002111	4724 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/17/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/17/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002114	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022		2315 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002115	2550 GOLF W/ BLK NISSAN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022		APPROX LOC:2100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		2100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002116	2901 CENTRAL RD	HARASSMENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022	RMP22-002117	3006 STARLING LN	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002118	4800 ESSEX WAY	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022	RMP22-002119	5400 ASTOR LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/17/2022	RMP22-002121	1300 HICKS RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022		APPROX LOC:1300 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002122	2205 BIRCH LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022		1300 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002123	3004 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002124	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002125	3604 ORIOLE LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002128	4988 ALGONQUIN PKWY	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022	RMP22-002126	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/17/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002127	3618 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/17/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		LAT: <42.064676> LONG: <-88.016409>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		LAT: <42.064676> LONG: <-88.016409>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002129	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002130	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002131	APPROX LOC: 3403 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002132	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/17/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002133	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002134	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002135	APPROX LOC: 4378 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022	RMP22-002136	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/17/2022		2102 GEORGE ST	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002137	4718 ARBOR DR	MAN WITH GUN	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/17/2022	RMP22-002138	2514 ARLINGDALE CT	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/17/2022		BERDNICK ST / ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/17/2022		2701 FLICKER LN	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022		APPROX LOC:3100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/17/2022	RMP22-002139	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT